
®

The Montalvo Corporation
Gorham, Maine

Tel: 207-856-2501
Fax: 207-856-2509

www.montalvo.com

© 2003

Bjert, Denmark
Tel: +45 75 57 27 11
Fax: +45 75 57 29 97M-CALIPER Friction Module

M
-C

A
L

IP
E

R
 F

R
IC

T
IO

N
 M

O
D

U
L

E
F

its M
-C

alip
er S

eries B
rakes

 1.  3/4-10 x 6 1/2” HHCS
 2.  Friction Module Casting
 3.  Branch Tee Fitting
 4.  Spacer
 5.  Collar
 6. M-caliper Friction Disc 
 7.  10-24 x 1” Sem Screw
 8.  Torque Post
 9. Friction Pad
 10. 10-24 x 3/4” Sem Screw
 11.  Piston Assembly (includes magnet & gasket)
 12.  3/4-10 Cam Lock Washer
 13.  Elbow Fitting
 14.  3/4-10 Jam Nut

Parts Description 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14


